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SyncroFlo Contact List: Main OFFICE Number: 770-447-4443 

 
President  
John Kahren       O: 770-840-6741  C: 404-786-1739 jkahren@syncroflo.com 

 
Executive Vice President 
Joel Gallimore   O:678-495-4922     jgallimore@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Vice President: Fire, Plumbing, HVAC Sales 
John Santi            C: 470-226-7392               jsanti@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Sales Manager –Plumbing, Municipal, Irrigation Sales    
Chris Cornell        O: 770-840-6765   C: 706-201-3096              ccornell@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Inside Salesman – Commercial and Plumbing, Parts    
Jeff Mealey      O: 770-840-6793    jmealey@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Inside Salesman – Commercial and Plumbing, Parts    
Kegan Thurman      O: 770-840-6790   kthurman@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Project Management – Engineered Systems 
Uzoije “Uzo” Oke  O: 770-840-6758 C: 717-829-6805          uoke@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Project Management - Commercial and engineered systems 
Christel Garrison  O:770-840-6740     cgarrison@syncroflo.com 
__________________________________________________________________ 
 
Customer Service Lead 
Tanji Christian  O: 770-840-6757                     tchristian@syncroflo.com 

 
 
Technical Support-RMA-Warranty 
Richard Morse           O: 770-840-6777 C: 404-202-9407  rmorse@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 

 
 
Marketing / Sales Support / SFI University 
Cristal Bryson           O: 770-840-6760    cbryson@syncroflo.com 
________________________________________________________________________ 
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Distributor salesman

air treatment Kegan Thurman

allied Kegan Thurman

Apex Pumping Equipment John Santi

Barber Vickery Jeff Mealey

BBC equipment Kegan Thurman

BJ terroni Kegan Thurman

Carolina Pumpworks Chris Cornell

Cascade Chris Cornell

Core and Main John Santi

Delta T  Equipment Kegan Thurman

Diversified Fluid Controls Kegan Thurman

Engineered Systems, Inc Chris Cornell

Eletric Service Corp Kegan Thurman

Enviro Mechanical Sales Kegan Thurman

Fluid Solutions John Santi 

Fluid Tech Chris Cornell

GA Fleet Chris Cornell

Gene Payne Associates Chris Cornell

Gustavo Preston Chris Cornell

Heat Transfer Equipment Kegan Thurman

Hydro-letric Corp John Santi

Hoffman Hydronics CarolinasJeff Mealey

Hoffman Hydronics GeorgiaJeff Mealey

Hoffman Hydronics TenesseeJeff Mealey

Industrial Sales Co Jeff Mealey

Johnson Barrow Chris Cornell

James Pleasants John Santi 

MSI Florida John Santi

Solo Sales Santi 

Spaeth Kegan Thurman

STH INC Jeff Mealey

Templeton chris Cornell

Timberlake and Dickson Jeff Mealey

V systems Kegan Thurman

Weil Aquatronics Kegan Thurman

 

Communication and Lead Times 

 Standard Email Inquiry: Response in 1-2 
Business Day 

 Standard IH or CC System Quotation Inquiry – 
Pricing: EXTRANET 

 Non-Standard System Inquiry – Submitted on 
Extranet: 3-5 Business Days 

https://extranet.syncroflo.com/quoteorder-entry/ 

 IH Submittals – Immediate from ExtraNet 

 CC Submittals: 2-3 Weeks from Order Entry 

 Engineered Submittals: 4-6 Weeks 

 Order Updates: SyncroFlo ExtraNet or Project 
Management 

 Parts Inquiries with Serial Number: 2 
Business Days 

 Iron Heart Lead Times: 4-6Weeks (Expedited 
Shipping Available)   

o Confirm lead time before order 

 Fire, HVAC, CC and Engineered Systems – As 
Quoted 

 

 

All fire and HVAC requests, send to John Santi 

All municipal and irrigation requests, send to Chris 
Cornell 

Parts Requests: 

For parts quotations: parts@syncroflo.com 

For parts orders:  partsorders@syncroflo.com 

If immediate assistance is needed, call your applicable 
salesman. 

 

Warranty, RMA, and tech support: 

IF IN FIELD, CALL: 

Richard Morse   O: 770-840-6777    C: 404-202-9407  

If Richard is out, call any other person and ask for 
Solomon or Steve. 

If emailing:  rmorse@syncroflo.com 
 
 


